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Bidders List 

 

 

Adam Landen 

J.F. Ahern 

855 Morris St., P.O. Box 1316 

Fond Du Lac, WI 54936 

Direct: 920-907-5596 

Cell: 920-539-9622 

Fax: 920-929-8825 

alanden@jfahern.com 

 

Mr. Paul Magyar 

Grunau Corporation 

1100 West Anderson Court 

Oak Creek, Wisconsin  53154 

Phone: 414-216-6900 

Cell: (414) 235-6548 

Fax: 414-768-5750 

Paul.magyar@grunau.us 

 

Sandra Hollmann (SWMBE) 

Brenner Corporation 

2344 S. Burrell Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53207 

Phone: 414-482-2500 

Fax: 414-482-1918 

terry@brennercorp.com 

 

Mr. Cory Mclean 

Platt Construction 

7407 South 27
th

 Street 

Franklin, WI 53132 

Phone: (414)761-3868 

Fax: (414)761-3591 

 

Mr. Jeff Weakly 

Super Excavators 

N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue 

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051-5990 

Phone: (262)252-3200 

Fax: (262)252-8079 

jeff@superexcavators.com 

 

Shelly Stoll, Graphic Designer/Marketing 

Coordinator 

VJS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. 

W233 N2847 Roundy Circle West  

Pewaukee, WI 53072 

262.446.6449 Direct  

414.517.8409 Cell 

262.542.1371 Fax 
sstoll@vjscs.com 

 

Mr. Bill Tetting 

DF Tomasini 

N70 W25176 Indian Grass Lane 

Sussex, WI 53089 

Phone: 262-820-8300 

Fax: 262-820-8400 

Cell: 414-491-1422 

bill@dftomasini.com 

dft@dftomasini.com 

 

 

 

Ms. Jean Marie Thiel (SWMBE) 

Belonger Corporation 

2334 Stonebridge Circle Unit D 

West Bend, WI 53095 

Phone: 262-334-9111 

Fax: 262-334-9199 

jeanmariethiel@belonger.net 
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John Berardi 

Sales Director 

Industrial Construction & Associates 

Direct:  262.884.0661 ext.105 

Cell: 262.994.0650 

Email: jberardi@ica-contractors.com 

www.ica-contractors.com 

 

Tim Nelson 

President 

Symbiont Construction 

262-366-9734 

Tim@symbiontconstruct.com 

Calvin Czajka 

Doral Corporation 

427 E. Stewart Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53207 

Calvin.Czajka@doralcorp.net 

P 414-489-7000 

F 414-489-9140 

C 414-531-4843 

 

 

Mr. Dave Ruffalo 

Butters-Fetting 

1669 S. 1st 

Milwaukee, Wisconsin  53204 

Phone: 414-645-1535 

Fax: 414-645-7622 

druffalo@buttersfetting.com 

 

 

Roland Schneider/John Wood  

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielson 

5515 N. East River Road 

Chicago, IL 60656 

Phone: 773-444-3474 

Fax: 773-714-0883 
rschneider@fhpaschen.com 
john.m.wood@comcast.net 
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